
Team Day Date Opponent Site Time Type

JV Monday 13-Feb Clinton Away 5:00 Scrimmage
V Thursday 16-Feb BHP Home 5:00 Scrimmage
C Saturday 18-Feb Emerald Home 2:00 Scrimmage
V Tuesday 21-Feb Abbeville Home 5:00 Scrimmage
JV Friday 24-Feb Abbeville Home 5:00 Preseason
JV Saturday 25-Feb Clinton Home 10:00 Preseason
JV Saturday 25-Feb Hillcrest Home 4:00 Preseason
V Saturday 25-Feb Midland Valley Midland Valley 6:30 Mustang Inv.
C Saturday 25-Feb Gwd Christian Home 4:00 Preseason
C Monday 27-Feb Emerald Emerald 7:00 Preseason
V Monday 27-Feb Aiken Aiken 6:00 Mustang Inv.
JV Tuesday 28-Feb Laurens Home 7:00 Preseason
V Wednesday 29-Feb Battery Creek Midland Valley 7:30 Mustang Inv.
JV Thursday 1-Mar TBA TBA TBA Preseason
V Thursday 1-Mar North Augusta Midland Valley 7:30 Mustang Inv.
V Saturday 3-Mar North Augusta Midland Valley 5:00 Mustang Inv.
V Tuesday 6-Mar Westside Away 6:00 Regular Game
JV Friday 9-Mar Woodmont Home 4:30 Regular Game
V Friday 9-Mar Woodmont Home 7:00 Regular Game
JV Saturday 10-Mar Westside Away 1:30 Regular Game
C Saturday 10-Mar Westside Away 11:00 Regular Game
V Monday 12-Mar Clinton Home 7:00 Regular Game
V Tuesday 13-Mar Wren Away 6:00 Regular Game
JV Wednesday 14-Mar Emerald Home 7:00 Regular Game
C Wednesday 14-Mar Emerald Home 5:00 Regular Game
V Friday 16-Mar Easley Away 6:00 Regular Game
JV Saturday 17-Mar Union (DH) Home 11:00 Regular Game
C Saturday 17-Mar TL Hanna Away (DH) 4:30 Regular Game
V Monday 19-Mar Clinton Away 6:00 Regular Game
JV Wednesday 21-Mar BHP Home 5:30 Regular Game
JV Friday 23-Mar TL Hanna Away 5:00 Regular Game
V Friday 23-Mar TL Hanna Away 7:00 Regular Game
JV Saturday 24-Mar Westside Home 1:30 Regular Game
C Saturday 24-Mar Westside Home 11:00 Regular Game
C Monday 26-Mar Abbeville Away (DH) 4:30 Regular Game
JV Tuesday 27-Mar Laurens Home 4:30 Regular Game
V Tuesday 27-Mar Laurens Home 7:00 Regular Game
JV Wednesday 28-Mar Emerald Away 7:00 Regular Game
C Wednesday 28-Mar Emerald Away 5:00 Regular Game
V Thursday 29-Mar Wren Home 7:00 Regular Game
V Friday 30-Mar Westside Home 7:00 Regular Game
JV Tuesday 3-Apr Woodmont Away 5:00 Regular Game
V Wedsday 4-Apr Easley Home 7:00 Regular Game
V Saturday 7-Apr BC Gilbert H.S. 1:30 Sandlapper
V Monday 9-Apr Airport Gilbert H.S. 2:30 Sandlapper
V Tuesday 10-Apr Gilbert Gilbert H.S. 10:00 Sandlapper
V Wednesday 11-Apr TBA Gilbert H.S. TBA Sandlapper
V Saturday 14-Apr Emerald Away 7:00 Regular Game
JV Tuesday 17-Apr TL Hanna Home 5:00 Regular Game
V Tuesday 17-Apr TL Hanna Home 7:00 Regular Game
V Wednesday 18-Apr Emerald Home (Lander) 7:00 Regular Game
JV Thursday 19-Apr BHP Away 5:30 Regular Game
JV Friday 20-Apr Laurens Away 4:30 Regular Game
V Friday 20-Apr Laurens Away 7:00 Regular Game
V Monday 23-Apr Woodmont Away 7:00 Regular Game
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